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Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
DCLE Mon 13-May 09:30 03:00 A14366W1 Literature in English from 1350 to 1550 Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DCLE Fri 17-May 09:30 03:00 A14370W1 Literature in English from 1760 to 1830 Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DCLE Mon 20-May 09:30 03:00 A12659W1 Greek Tragedy Examination Schools

DCLE Tue 21-May 09:30 03:00 A14369W1 Literature in English from 1660 to 1760 Examination Schools 

Computer Based
DCLE Tue 21-May 14:30 03:00 A00539W1 Cicero the Orator Examination Schools

DCLE Wed 22-May 09:30 03:00 A15598W1 Latin Core (Commentary and Essay) Examination Schools

DCLE Wed 22-May 14:30 01:30 A15598W2 Latin Core (Translation) Examination Schools

DCLE Thu 23-May 09:30 03:00 A10939W1 Tragedy Examination Schools

DCLE Thu 23-May 09:30 03:00 A12705W1 Plato: Republic (in translation) (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DCLE Fri 24-May 09:30 03:00 A10940W1 Comedy Examination Schools

DCLE Fri 24-May 09:30 03:00 A12658W1 Early Greek Hexameter Poetry Examination Schools

DCLE Fri 24-May 09:30 03:00 A17310W1 Latin Literature from Titus to Trajan Examination Schools

DCLE Tue 28-May 09:30 03:00 A15597W1 Greek Core (Commentary and Essay) Examination Schools

DCLE Tue 28-May 14:30 01:30 A15597W2 Greek Core (Translation) Examination Schools

DCLE Wed 29-May 09:30 03:00 A12687W1 Second Classical Language: Verse: Virgil and Ovid Examination Schools

DCLE Wed 29-May 14:30 03:00 A12640W1 Sexuality and Gender in Greece and Rome Examination Schools

DCLE Thu 30-May 14:30 03:00 A12665W1 Ovid Examination Schools

DCLE Fri 31-May 14:30 03:15 A10938W1 Epic Examination Schools

DCLE Mon 03-Jun 14:30 01:30 A12657W1 Lyric Poetry (Latin version) (Translation) Examination Schools

DCLE Thu 06-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12670W1 Catullus Examination Schools

DCLE Tue 11-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12689W1 Second Classical Language: Prose: Cicero and Seneca Examination Schools

DCLE Tue 11-Jun 14:30 03:00 A12706W1 Aristotle: Nicomachean Ethics (in translation) (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DCLE Wed 12-Jun 14:30 03:00 A12663W1 Hellenistic Poetry Examination Schools
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